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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Steering
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Data card
- WDD2130042A510376 -

WDD2130042A510376

E 220d

0890149602

8212839

P0500

07.05.18
65492080268503
72500802002986
2133309101101818006012
2133309201101818006029
21335022120982580008
2134606401011817631899

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

O Engine 65492080268503 A6540104604
 Transmission 72500802002986 2532702401
% Front axle, left 2133309101101818006012
‘T Front axle, right 2133309201101818006029
0O Rear axle 21335022120982580008
ﬁ Steering 2134606401011817631899 2134606401
5
C'DCodes
—
8 Code Designation
i
-g) 05B Operator's manual + service booklet-English
g: 149U Polar white - standard finish
8 14U Smartphone integration
15U Pre-installation for MB-Link smartphone integration
16U Apple Carplay smartphone integration
17U Android Auto smartphone integration
1A6 WANDLER 4ZYL. DIESEL
21A GENERATION EHS
233 Adaptive cruise control Plus (DISTRONIC PLUS)
235 Active Parking Assist
246 Analogue clock
249 Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors
251B Digital service booklet
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Code Designation
266 DISTRONIC PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (DTR+Q)
270 Aerial for GPS
274 Telephone antenna
275 Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirror)
287 Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment
292 PRE-SAFE® Impulse Side
293 Sidebags in rear
294 Kneebag
299 PRE-SAFE
2A8 WANDLERVARIANTE 9
309 Double cup holder
30P Stowage facility package
335B Language of instrument cluster/HU - English
3A1 BESTUECKUNG SCHALTELEMENTE (DREI RAEDER)
3U1 Headunit europe/CIS-states/Monoglei
O 413 Panoramic sliding sunroof/glass roof
; 421 9-speed automatic transmission
E 431 Steering wheel gearshift buttons/steering wheel gearshift paddles - electroplated
(QU 448 Touchpad with controller
ﬁ: 463 Head-up display
'c\? 464 Instrument cluster 12.3" diagonal
2 474 Diesel particulate filter
48_' 477 Tire pressure loss warner
_'S) 500 Electrically folding exterior mirrors
% 501 360° camera
8 502 Free map data updates for 3 years
513 Traffic Sign Assist
51U Headliner, black fabric
52V Speed/load index 95Y XL + 97Y XL
531 COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5
537 DAB digital radio standard (Digital Audio Broadcast)
580 Air-conditioning system
5A1 EL.HYDR.STEU.EINHEIT-WANDLER
608 Automatic high beam control (IHC)
625 Australia specification
631 Static LED headlamps, left-hand traffic
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Code
666
677
6A2
71B
736
737
772
776
7A5
TAB
809
810
810A
811A
840
871
873
876
881
889
891
8U6
8u7
901L
913
916
919
927
989
9XXL
A020
A104
B59
F213
FwW
GO
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Designation

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks
AVANTGARDE/standard suspension
GELENKFLANSCH M. GW 110/ 3, 3-ARM X 110
Safety vest - driver and passengers

black ash wood trim

Center console in black open-grained ash (2A70)
AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts

Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels

HALTER HI AUS KUNSTSTOFF
ANSCHRAUBAUGEN WANDLERGEHAUSE FUR DRUCKOELFILTER
YoM 18/1

Premium sound system
Leather/nappa/semi-aniline
Leather/nappa/semi-aniline - black/anthracite
Glas dunkel getont

HANDS-FREE ACCESS

Left and right driver's seat heating

Interior Light package

Remote boot-lid closing

Keyless Go

Premium ambiance illumination

Assistance system steering wheel control changeover

Rear passenger compartment seat belt with belt force limiter and Softst.

Australia Association

A/C PRE-INSTALLATION FOR HOT COUNTRIES
Fuel tank with large capacity - Volume 1

Cooling capacity - booster package

Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology
Identification label under windshield
Australia/Pacific

OEL-OFFSETMENGE +200GR OEL
VERZAHNUNG GERAEUSCHOPTIMIERT

Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)
Model series 213

Sedan

GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 11
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Code
GA
GA7
HA
K11
K13
K27
K32
K33
L5C
Ls2
M20
M654
NB6A
P17
P20
P29
P31
P47
P49
Pzz

RO1
R06

u10
u22
u25
u26
ueo
u79
us2
uss
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Designation

Automatic transmission

GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH

Rear axle

Adaptive brake light, flashing

Control code for service interval 25000 km
Software control for unpowered in position "D"
Active Lane Change Assist

Extended restart in stop-and-go traffic
Supersport steering wheel - leather deep-embossed
Body-in-white load stage 2

Displacement 2.0 liter

Inline diesel engine OM654

Control code W50 for PPS-int. use
KEYLESS-GO package

Driving assistant package Plus

AMG Line interior/AMG sport package interior
AMG Line exterior/AMG sport package exterior
Parking Package High

MIRROR PACKAGE

Control code for Sales

RECHTS-LENKUNG

Summer tyres

Noise-optimized tires with foam absorber
run-flat tyres

AMG multi-spoke wheels 20" with mixed tires
No communication module

Rear belt status indicator

Instrument panel and beltline leather-clad (embossed imitation leather)

Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition

Lumbar support adjustment
llluminated door sill
Floor mats - AMG

Pedestrian protection - Active hood

BLUETEC (SCR) diesel exhaust treatment, generation 3

USB charge socket in rear passenger compartment

Large SCR tank
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Code Designation
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
00064 Federbeine vorne A2133202113
00065 Federn hinten A2133240504
Typprifnummer Motorsteuergerat
00075 (EROTAN) EDO0585
00081 Emissionstestgruppe 000000000000
10036 Naht/Schwéchung Airbag 21368001059K00301818023010
Beifahrer
10200 Injektor-Mengen-Abgleich 1 8IHYASM
10201 Injektor-Mengen-Abgleich 2 7SZUAEM
10202 Injektor-Mengen-Abgleich 3 AZZ5DNM
10203 Injektor-Mengen-Abgleich 4 7ZHO71M
O . .
< 10316 LRSM-Steuergerat (Regen-Licht- 5o, 74,30375246453031373545
— Sensor)
()
£ 10363 NOx-Sensoren (1-3) 18062508751842162100
(DU 10436 Multi-Purpose-Kamera 2139018607000772139000323771806240186
ﬁ 20002 EGS-Kennung z17ba01t67sk0004at67
1
N~ -Licht-
O 30043 SCN LRSM (Regen-Licht 2139006816010001
cb Sensor)
—
8 30044 SCN WSS (Windschutzscheibe)  2136700601010003
= 3012 SCN NOX1 (NOx-Sensor 1) 0009053009290035
(@)]
i 30113 SCN NOX2 (NOx-Sensor 2) 0009053109290035
8‘ 30169 SCN NOX (NOx-Sensoren 1-3) 00090530092900350009053109290035
o . o
40009 CVN KLA-V (Klimabedieneinheit FODDOF5A
vorne)
40112 CVN NOX1 (NOx-Sensor 1) AD281105
40113 CVN NOX2 (NOx-Sensor 2) 1B95303C
40169 CVN NOX (NOx-Sensoren 1-3) AD2811051B95303C
Equipment
Paints

50f6

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment

811 - Leather/nappa/semi-aniline - black/anthracite

810 - Leather/nappa/semi-aniline
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Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

Position

1

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number:

Factory engine item number:
Factory transmission number:
Factory transmission item number:
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Code Additional paint information Designation

149

GOODYEAR

Group

54

65492080268503
AB6540104604
72500802002986
2532702401

Polar white - standard finish

Contents

Sales code K34 removed as part of LC2540
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